
Department Last Name First Name Email Address
Administration - Assistant Principal Morrison Kimberly kmorrison2@bcps.org
Administration - Principal Webb Gordon gwebb@bcps.org

Building Services Young Kaheem kyoung2@bcps.org

Cafeteria Potocki Michele mpotocki@bcps.org

Clerical Support Staff Harris Debbie dharris5@bcps.org
Clerical Support Staff McFeaters Veronica vmcfeaters@bcps.org
Clerical Support Staff Stewart Gay gstewart3@bcps.org
Clerical Support Staff - Guidance Stabile Myra mstabile@bcps.org

English Language Arts Beckman Kimberly kbeckman@bcps.org
English Language Arts Bird Susan sbird@bcps.org
English Language Arts Brindza Nichole nbrindza@bcps.org
English Language Arts Lederman Emilee elederman@bcps.org
English Language Arts O'Keefe James jokeefe@bcps.org
English Language Arts Rich Lydia lrich@bcps.org
English Language Arts Schaaf Nicole nschaaf@bcps.org
English Language Arts Schofield Janine jschofield@bcps.org
English Language Arts Smutny Nicole nsmutny@bcps.org
English Language Arts Spurrier Karen kspurrier@bcps.org

ESOL Allen Olivia oallen@bcps.org
ESOL Andersen Jennifer jandersen@bcps.org
ESOL Brooks Kimberly kbrooks8@bcps.org
ESOL Hirschbine Kimberly khirschbine@bcps.org
ESOL Joseph Iterny ijoseph@bcps.org
ESOL Mahmassani Noora nmahmassani@bcps.org
ESOL Ortiz Elizabeth eortiz@bcps.org

Guidance Franklin Deborah dfranklin@bcps.org
Guidance Johnson Kristi kjohnson13@bcps.org
Guidance Lewis Brigiette blewis5@bcps.org

Library Media Specialist Anderson Donna danderson@bcps.org

Mathematics Ahmad Ibtisam iahmad@bcps.org
Mathematics Cheung Miche' mcheung@bcps.org
Mathematics Decker Gina gdecker@bcps.org
Mathematics Hood Tarneshia thood@bcps.org
Mathematics Martin Holly gmartin3@bcps.org
Mathematics Palmer Tiffany tpalmer@bcps.org
Mathematics Pearsell Talven tpearsell@bcps.org
Mathematics Settle Talise tsettle@bcps.org



Paraeducator Paul Linda lpaul2@bcps.org
Paraeducator Robinson Bruce brobinson3@bcps.org

Performing Arts Christian III Eric O. echristian@bcps.org
Performing Arts Colimore Fleur fcolimore@bcps.org
Performing Arts Esposito Colleen cesposito2@bcps.org
Performing Arts Harris Brandon bharris10@bcps.org
Performing Arts Hiller Alec ahiller@bcps.org
Performing Arts Huber Nicholas nhuber@bcps.org
Performing Arts Mitroff Andrew amitroff@bcps.org

Physical Education Bartosz Kim kbartosz@bcps.org
Physical Education Burkhardt Andrew aburkhardt@bcps.org
Physical Education DiPace Matteo mdipace@bcps.org
Physical Education Meyer Lauren lmeyer3@bcps.org
Physical Education Staley Susan sstaley@bcps.org
Physical Education Weddle Adam aweddle@bcps.org

Reading Payne Brenda bpayne@bcps.org
Reading Rubin Paula prubin@bcps.org

School Nurse Lizmi Meredith mlizmi@bcps.org

School Resource Officer Viator C cviator@bcps.org

Environmental Earth Space Science Frank Shelley sfrank@bcps.org
Science Czan Erin eczan@bcps.org
Science Foster Tifani tfoster2@bcps.org
Science Green Jennifer jgreen11@bcps.org
Environmental Earth Space Science Kingsley Kathy kkingsley@bcps.org
Science Leitner Bobbi bleitner@bcps.org
Science Miley Laura lmiley@bcps.org
Science Upshur Marcella mupshur@bcps.org
Science Wagner Karen kwagner3@bcps.org

Social Studies Edmond Keisha kcrowell@bcps.org
Social Studies Girard Michael mgirard@bcps.org
Social Studies Hall Carly chall10@bcps.org
Social Studies Soos John jsoos@bcps.org
Social Studies Sumpter Luchana lsumpter@bcps.org
Social Studies Virago Jodie jvirago@bcps.org

Special Education Arrington-Brown Mary marrington@bcps.org
Special Education Brooks Karen kbrooks@bcps.org
Special Education - AA Coward Vernida vcoward@bcps.org



Special Education Garris Nakia ngarris@bcps.org
Special Education Katrib Monti mkatrib@bcps.org
Special Education Moreira Sophia smoreira@bcps.org
Special Education Pfister Rachel rpfister@bcps.org
Special Education Pusey Shamou spusey@bcps.org
Special Education - AA Robinson Cynthia crobinson12@bcps.org
Special Education Tenbus Julia jtenbus@bcps.org
Special Education - Paraeducator Taylor-White Sharon staylorwhite@bcps.org
Special Education - Paraeducator Thompson Thavia tthompson16@bcps.org
Special Education Unger Maria munger@bcps.org
Special Education Weingard Lauren lweingard@bcps.org
Special Education Williams Dannielle dwilliams26@bcps.org

Technology Education Brumagin Monica mbrumagin@bcps.org

Visual Arts Bowie Hayes hbowie@bcps.org
Visual Arts Harter Sasha aharter@bcps.org
Visual Arts Rodriguez Jayme jrodriguez@bcps.org
Visual Arts Savold Max msavold@bcps.org

World Languages Amrhein Belinda bamrhein@bcps.org
World Languages Davis Susan sdavis9@bcps.org
World Languages Lozada Rebecca rlozada@bcps.org
World Languages McDonald Betty emcdonald@bcps.org


